Riesentorlauf der Herren, Altersklasse |

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15

Familienname

Haag
Meier
Kraut
Rott

Lipp
Wibmer
Gitterle
Schreiner
Spéth
Ziegler
GrofRmann
GeiBler
Stoll
Then

Zillmer

Montag, 18. Februar 2019

Vorname

Nico
Jurgen
Michael
Christian
Felix
Michael
Markus
Stefan
Michael
Dominik
Lucas
Andreas
Henning
Moritz

Markus

Fachhochschule

Kempten
Minchen
Weihenstephan
Landshut
Weihenstephan
Miinchen
Miinchen
Nurnberg
Rosenheim
Ingolstadt

Hof

Coburg
Miinchen
Weihenstephan

Rosenheim

Zeit

0:41:81
0:45:02
00:47:54
0:47:83
00:48:17
0:48:42
0:50:56
0:51:25
0:51:73
0:52:61
0:52:64
0:53:97
0:54:03
0:54:28
0:54:82

HSec

4181
4502
4754
4783
4817
4842
5056
5125
5173
5261
5264
5397
5403
5428
5482

Punkte

0,000

9,035
16,127
16,943
17,900
18,604
24,627
26,569
27,920
30,397
30,481
34,225
34,393
35,097
36,617

Startnummer

116
122
105
112
99

104
114
118
129
121
106
113
126
95

128

SEITE1VON 3



Riesentorlauf der Herren, Altersklasse |

Rang

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Familienname

Schmederer
Preuf}
Brohasga
Sollinger
Ddéhne
Weber
Eberl
Germer
Katzel
Kifner
Bundschuh
Abel

Lutz

Bose

Banzhaf (Prof)

Montag, 18. Februar 2019

Vorname

Wolf
Marco
Gerd
Andreas
Martin
Jonas
Jorg
Tristan
Andreas
Johannes
Julian
Oliver
Florian
Lennart

Marc

Fachhochschule

Rosenheim

Wirzburg-Schweinfurt

Deggendorf
Rosenheim
Miinchen
Deggendorf
Weihenstephan
Munchen

Hof

Hof
Weihenstephan
Ansbach
Regensburg
Nurnberg
Aschaffenburg

Zeit

0:55:07
0:55:39
0:57:19
0:57:23
0:57:90
0:57:91
0:58:66
0:58:77
0:59:60
00:59:71
1:00:22
1:00:44
1:07:15
1:09:01
1:10:07

HSec

5507
5539
5719
5723
5790
5791
5866
5877
5960
5971
6022
6044
6715
6901
7007

Punkte

37,321
38,221
43,287
43,400
45,286
45,314
47,425
47,734
50,070
50,380
51,815
52,435
71,320
76,555
79,538

Startnummer

119
120
93
94
124
101
127
111
103
109
98
123
110
90
117

SEITE 2 VON 3



Riesentorlauf der Herren, Altersklasse |

Rang

31
32
33
34

Familienname

Hellmuth
Fehn
Serdar

LOser

Montag, 18. Februar 2019

Vorname

Johannes
Christian
Bilgic

Martin

Fachhochschule

Nirnberg
Amberg-Weiden
Wirzburg-Schweinfurt

Wiirzburg-Schweinfurt

Zeit

1:15:46
1:15:57
1:16:32
1:17:34

HSec

7546
7557
7632
7734

Punkte

94,709
95,018
97,129
100,000

Startnummer

107
102
115
125

SEITE 3VON 3



